NO.| PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION QTY.
[ FRM36.000.001 Skid plate 1
2 | MTMé62.000.007 Spacer M10 [
3 7309 Spacer @ 14x1.5x50 SS304 1
4 7211 Spacer @21.3x2 St.37 L=12mm 2
5 1066 Hex Bolt M10x1.5x35 DIN 933 2
6 1072 Hex Bolt M10x1.5x40 DIN 933 2
7 1054 Hex Bolt M10x1.5x80 DIN 931 1
8 3037 Hex Nut Nylock M10x1.5 DIN 985 1
9 6010 Washer 10x30 DIN 9021 6
10 6015 Washer 10x40 DIN 9021 1
11 6008 Spring washer 10 DIN 127 2

Drawing number

NAME | SIGN. | DATE Product Description
CHG. Charnay 6.03.14 FRM34.000.000 Vehicle Manuf. FORD
DWN. | Charnay 10.10.13 Vehicle Model RANGER
PLN. David Drawing description Vehicle Version Double Cabine
CONFIRM| Dani :
Confidontl Gear Skid plate VIN 6FPPXXMJ2PCL65325
1likhll ridghts in and t(f) this d(;)c(;lme?lt are property gf A}?FIR Iat'd_.and tr‘esegve(li) toit. Year of Product. 2013-2014
1s document 1s forwarded to the recipient under the condition ot and subject
to the obligation of the recipient to k_e%p the confidentiality of its content; AS FIR LTD . Catalogue number Gear Shift MANUAL
Copig st i o et o d o 599265 [Motor Modsl | DIESEL 2./3.270C
Weight,kg 5.5 Transmission 4X4

W:\solid works\AUTO-MODELS\FORD\FORD RANGER\FRM36 Gear Skid Plate\




	Sheet1
	Drawing View1


